REAL ESTATE MORTGAGE

(INDIANA DIRECT-NOT FOR PURCHASE MONEY)

 $1/\sqrt{2}$

92002004

MORTGAGE DATE

1.2 -	24	- 91
МО	DAY	TEAR

ADDRESS 1755* Gärfield COLUMET NATIONAL BANK ADDRESS 1755* Gärfield S231 HOMMAN AVE. COUNT Lake IN	THIS INDENTURE MADE ON THE DATE NOTED ABO	/E. BY AND BETWEEN THE PARTIES LISTED BELOW,
CALUMET NATIONAL BANK ADDRESS 1755. Garffeld S331 HOHMAN AVE. COUNTY Lake WITNESSETH: That whereas in order to evidence Instalment Note & Security Agreement and behalf at Aphibia is lake that is lake that a prismodule in the same day of each and every month thereafter until fully paid. Associated and entered the majorish in consideration of the money concurrently loaned as altered and in order to evidence stein and any interest later maturity, until paid and the first stein of the daily in of the same day of each and every month thereafter until fully paid. Now therefore, the Merigagor(s) in consideration of the money concurrently loaned as altered and in order to seture the prompt payment of said instalment Note & Security Agreement and behalf in stein the whole of the same day of each and every month thereafter until fully paid. Now therefore, the Merigagor(s) in consideration of the money concurrently loaned as altered and in order to seture the prompt payment of said instalment Note & Security Agreement and behalf instalment Note & Security Agreement Securit	MORTGAGOR(S)	
ADDRESS 1755- Garfield CT Gry COUNTY Lake UNLESSTH: That whereas in order to evidence Derivative and the property and the united States of Installment Note & Security Agreement and the property and with Interest after making and which the same day of each and every making and being apparent to every date. Said the said th	NAMEISI	NAME(S)
Appelss 1755. Garffeld City Gary County Lake IN That whereas in order to evidence Thousand Seven Mindred and Interval and 16 10 2 Ask ***********************************	Elizabeth Parker	
Gary Gary Lake WITNESSETH: That whereas, in order to evidence Institute the present of evidence the City of Hammond Lake County Indiana, with allouers late of the Morgage in the City of Hammond Lake County Indiana, with allouers late of the Morgage in the City of Hammond Lake County Indiana, with allouers late of the Morgage in the City of Hammond Lake County Indiana, with allouers late of the Morgage in the City of Hammond Lake County Indiana, with allouers late of the Morgage in the City of Hammond Lake County Indiana, with allouers late of the Morgage in the City of Hammond Lake County Indiana, with allouers late of the Morgage in the City of Hammond Lake County Indiana, with allouers late of the Morgage in the City of Hammond Lake County Indiana, with allouers late of the Morgage in the City of Hammond Lake County Indiana, with allouers late of the Morgage in the City of Hammond Lake County Indiana, with allouers late of the Morgage in the City of Hammond Lake County Indiana, with allouers late of the Morgage in the City of Hammond Lake County Indiana, with allouers late in the Morgage in the City of Hammond Lake County Indiana, with allouers late in the Morgage in the City of Hammond Lake County Indiana, with allouers late in the Morgage in the City of Hammond Lake County in County of Lake Security Agreement of the Morgage in the City of Morgage in the City of Morgage in the City of Morgage in the Morgage in the Morgage in the City of Morgage in the Morgage	ADDRESS	
COUNT Lake WINNESSETH: That whereas, in order to evidence here in the present place to the Mortgage in the county of the Mortgage in the Mortgage in the County of the Mortgage in the Mortgage in the County of the Mortgage in the County of the Mo		
COUNTY Lake WITNESSETH: That whereas, in order to evidence her weindebuildings to like Mortgage in the sum of ***********************************	CITY	
WITNESSETH: That whereas, in order to evidence her justified and Thirty and 64/100 Arth that ********************************		
That whereas, in order to evidenceber	Lake ÎN T	INDIANA
State Thousand Seven Ruling a gad in the Year and approximately a seven the seven and a seven the seven and a seven the seven installment Note & Security Agreement of which a seven the seven at the office of the Morgage in the City of Hammond, Lake County, Indiana, with altered of the Morgage in the City of Hammond, Lake County, Indiana, with altered of the seven date, said indebtedness being payable as follows: In	WITNESSETH:	
(s) 16,730.64 Item money leased by the Mortgagee, the Mortgages, the Mortgagee in Law Work lates of Instalment Note & Security Agreement of Levid data. Ask place is a law to differ on the Mortgages in the City of Hammond, Lava County, Indiana, with allorgey's less, without relief from valuation and appraisment laws, and with interest after maturity, until paid after fate states or that instalment with a security Agreement of even date, said indebtedness being payable as follows: In	That whereas, in order to evidence her	ust indestedness to the Mortgagoe in the sum of ***********************************
Instalment Note & Security Agreement of evolution. Asked is ready solvited by the original of the Mortgages in the City of Harmond Lava County, Indiana, with alterest after maturity, until paid, after fate state or the Mortgage in the City of Harmond Lava County. Indiana, with alterest after maturity until paid, after fate state or the Mortgage in the City of Harmond Lava County. Indiana, with alterest after maturity until paid, after fate state or the Mortgage in the City of Harmond Lava County. Indiana, with alterest after well from valuation and appraisment laws, and with interest after until fully paid. Now therefore, the Mortgage of State of the money concurrently to and a safersaid, and in order to secure the prompt payment of said instalment Note & Security Agreement, and to better insure the punctual and faithful performance of all and singular the coverants and agreements herein undertaken to be performed by the Mortgagor(s), coles) hereby MORTGAGE and WARRANT unto the Mortgagee, its successors and assigns, all and singular the real estate situate. If ying and being in the County of Lake State of Indiana, known and described as follows, to-wit: PROVIDENCE TO SA And the North 10 feet of Lot 32, Block 2, Centrical Park Addition to Tolleston, in the City of Gary, waster County, Indiana		
payable as follows: In	Instalment Note & Security Agreement of even date payab	a as increasy accycled to the order of the Mortoagee in lawful money of the United States of
payable as follows: In	America at the office of the Mortgagee in the City of Hammo	ad, Lake County, Indiana, with afforney's lees, without relief from valuation and appraisment
In		stated in the installment note a Security Agreement of even date, Sald indebtedness being
Now therefore; the Morigagor(s) in consideration of the money concurrently to and as alores alor, and in order to secure the prompt payment of said instalment Note & Security Agreement, and to better insure the punctual and faithful performance of all and singular the covenants and agreements herein undertaken to be performed by the Morgagor(s), do(es) hereby MORTGAGE and WARRANT unto the Mortgagee, its successors and assigns, all and singular, the real estate situate, lying and being in the County of State of Indiana, known and described as follows, to-wit: PROSESS DESCRIPTION The South 20 feet of Soch 33, and the North 10 feet of Lot 32, Block 2, Cartifully Park Addition to Tolleston, in the City of Gary, water County, Indiana		beginning on the 23rd day of
Now therefore; the Mortgagor(s) in consideration of the money concurrently loaned as aforesaid, and in order to secure the prompt payment of said instalment Note & Security Agreement, and to better insure the punctual and faithful performance of all and singular the covenants and agreements herein undertaken to be performed by the Morgagor(s), coles) hereby MORTGAGE and WARRANT unto the Mortgagee, its successors and assigns, all and singular, the real estate situate. Jying and being in the County of State of Indiana. Known and described as follows, to-wit: PROSELV DESCRIPTION The South 20 feet of Yook 33, and the North 10 feet of Lot 32, Block 2, contract Park Addition to Tolleston, in the City of Gary, Earle County, Indiana		
Instalment Note & Security Agreement, and to better insure the punctual and laithful performance of all and singular the covenants and agreements herein undertaken to be performed by the Morgagor(s), co(es) hereby MORTGAGE and WARRANT unto the Mortgagee, its successors and assigns, all and singular the real estate situate. Itying and being in the County of State of Indiana, known and described as follows, to-wit: PROPER TOWN The South 20 feet of York 33, and the North 10 feet of Lot 32, Block 2, Centrall Pack Addition to Tolleston, in the City of Gary, Tarke County, Indiana		
The South 20 feet of Lot 33, and the North 10 feet of Lot 32, Block 2, central Park Addition to Tolleston, in the City of Gary, Lake County, Indiana	undertaken to be performed by the Morgagor(s), do(es) he	reby MORTGAGE and WARRANT unto the Mortgagee, its successors and assigns, all and
The South 20 feet of Lot 33, and the North 10 feet of Lot 32, Block 2, central Park Addition to Tolleston, in the City of Gary, Lake County, Indiana	The second secon	BEODESTV NESCRIPTION
Lot 32, Block 2, Certifal Park Addition to Tolleston, in the City of Gary, Lake County, Indiana	Life traffic to the property and property and property and the property of the	PHO TEN INCOME THE PHOTO TO THE PHOTO THE PHOT
ID 12 58 F	Lot 32, Block	2, Central Park Addition to Tolleston,
		를 보고 있다.

issues and profits thereof, and all buildings and improvements thereon, or that may hereafter be placed thereon; also all the fixtures of every kind and nature necessary of proper for the use and maintenance of said real estate and premises that are now or may hereafter be placed thereon; and, also the right, title, interest and estate of the Mortgagor(s) in and to said premises, hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of any and all valuation and appraisement laws of the State of Indiana, and all right to retain possession of said premises after any default in payment of the indebtedness hereby secured, or in any part thereof, or breach of any of the covenants or agreements herein contained.

MOREOVER, the Mortgagor(s) expressly covenant(s) and agree(s) with the Mortgagee as follows, to-wit:

To keep the mortgaged property, including the buildings and improvements thereon, fully insured at all times against all hazards with an insurance of company authorized to do business in the State of Indiana, acceptable to the Mortgagee, which policy shall contain a loss payable clause in favor of the Mortgagee as its interest may appear, and if the Mortgagor(s) fall to do so, they hereby authorize Mortgagee to insure or renew insurance on said property in a sum not exceeding the amount of indebtedness of the Mortgagor(s) for a period not exceeding the term of such indebtedness and to charge Mortgagor(s) with the premium thereon, or to add such premium to the indebtedness of the Mortgagor(s), and provided, however, that it shall not be obligatory upon the Mortgagee to advance funds for this purpose.

If Mortgagee elects to waive such insurance, Mortgagor(s) agree to be fully responsible for damage or loss resulting from any cause whatsoever, Mortgagor(s) agree that any sums advanced or expended by Mortgagee for the protection or preservation of the property shall be repaid upon demand and if not so paid shall be secured hereby. Mortgagor(s) further agree: to pay all taxes, assessments, bills for repairs and any other expenses incident to the ownership of the mortgaged property when due in order that no lien superior to that of this mortgage and not now existing may be created against the property during the term of this mortgage, and to pay, when due, all instalments of interest and principal on account of any indebtedness which may be secured by a lien superior to the lien of this mortgage and existing on the date hereof, provided that if Mortgagor(s) fail to make any of the foregoing payments, the Mortgagee, at its discretion, may pay the same on behalf of the Mortgagor(s) and may charge Mortgagor(s) with the amount so paid, adding the same to the indebtedness of the Mortgagor(s), which is secured hereby, and provided, however, that it shall not be obligatory upon the Mortgagee to advance funds for any of the purposes aforesaid, or to inquire into the validity of such taxes, assessments or special assessments or into the necessity of such repairs, to exercise due diligence in the operation, management and occupation of the mortgaged property and improvements thereon, and not to commit or allow waste on the mortgaged premises, and to keep the mortgaged property in its present condition and repair, normal and ordinary depreciation excepted.

If default be made in the terms or conditions of the debt or debts hereby secured or of any of the terms of this mortgage, or in the payment of any Instalments when due, or if the Mortgagor(s) shall become bankrupt or insolvent, or make an assignment for the benefit of creditors, or have a receiver appointed, or should the mortgaged property or any part thereof be attached, levied upon or selzed, or if any of the representations, warranties or statements of Mortgagor(s) herein contained be incorrect or if the Mortgagor(s) shall abandon the mortgaged property, or sell or attempt to sell all or any part of the same, then the whole amount hereby secured shall, at the Mortgagor(s) shall abandon the mortgaged property or sell or attempt to sell all or any part of the same, then the whole amount hereby secured shall, at the Mortgagor(s) shall be collectible in a suit at law or by foreclosure of this mortgage, the any case, regardless of such enforcement, Mortgagoe shall be entitled to the immediate possession of the mortgaged property with the rents, issues, income and profits thereform, with or without foreclosure or other proceedings.

Mortgagor(s) shall pay all costs, including reasonable attorney's fees, expenses of receivership and any additional expenses which may be incurred or paid by Mortgagoe in connection with any suit or proceeding to which it may be a party by reasonable fee for the search made and preparation for such foreclosure of this mortgage, Mortgagor(s) will pay to Mortgagoe, in addition to taxable costs, a reasonable fee for the search made and preparation for such foreclosure, together with all other and further expenses of upkeep and repair made in order to place the same in a condition to be sold.

Imposition of liens or claims against the property and expenses of upkeep and repair made in order to place the same in a condition to be sold.

No failure on the part of the Mortgagee to exercise any of its rights hereunder for defaults or breaches of covenant shall be construed to prejudice its rights in the event of any other or subsequent defaults or breaches of covenant, and no delay on the part of the Mortgagee in exercising any of such rights shall be construed to preclude it from the exercise thereof at any time during the continuance of any such default or breach of covenant, and Mortgagee may enforce any one or more remedies hereunder successively or concurrently at its option.

All rights and obligations hereunder shall extend to and be binding upon the several heirs, successors, executors, administrators and assigns of the parties hereto.

STATE OF INDIANA,			HEREOF, said Mortge	gor(s) hereunto set h	and and seal
COUNTY OF LAKE	};	the day and yea	ir first above written	1) 55	*
	gned, a Notary Public in and for said County an	OF KROSS	1 Tikes	المستنافية المراكب	
State, on this	24th Sev	Mongagor Eld	zabeth Parker	COLVER TO THE STATE OF THE STAT	(Seal)
December	19 91				(Seal)
personally appeared	Elizabeth Parker	WDI ANA		\$7.	(Seăl)
فعلم المراجع ا		Mortgagor /	/	5.75	(3841)
and acknowledged the Witness my Signature Notary Public	execution of the above and foregoing mortgagi and Seal My Commission Expire	Mortgagor			(Seal)
I P.O.E V HAM	MET NATIONAL BANK BOX 69 MOND, IN 46325 NLMENT LOAN DEPT.		Chevol: 1975 W. Gary, I	National I of Office Filso Read ndiana 451	i .09
THIS INSTRUMEN	TPREPARED BY: Dec Son Land	はんると Barb	ara Hodal - E	Branch Manage	r Asst

CIPETA	102	IND:	IANA STATE B	OARD OF HEALTI	I) State	
) TYPE OR PRINT PLAINLY WITH	Local No. &	OCCASIO-NAME (OIL		FICATE OF DEAT		
UNFADING INK	TYPE OR PRINT IN PERMANENT	Raymond		irker , Mile	, August 29, 1	986
THIS IS A PERMANENT	SAR SOR	Amer. Blk. 59	UNDER 1 YEAR : LINDER	13 Aug. 1927	Lake	
PECORD	WISTAUCTORS OF SEE	Gra ry		verly Drive		OR INST morane tirth
Pelore for State Office Use	N Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z	Louisiana U.S.A.	COUNTRY MARMED, NEVER MARK	RD, BURNING SPOUSE # pro months	ARMO	POINT EVEN IN ITS
A	N N PELAN OCCUPANT	SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER: 439-28-2407	cume pisable	And at send stone storing and at digital grown of referred to grown of referred to the grown of	IND OF BUSINESS ON INDUSTRY	& Tin
C	BAS INTUON, BAS HAVISOORS REGARDING E COMPLETION OF RESIDENCE TITALS	Interiorner - STATE COUNTY 16 Indiana Lake	CITY, YOWN ON LOCATION	L		The state of the s
D	S. S.	1755 GEFFIGID Street			1904(81.1)	Yes
1625	1625 1625	M DECLARED OF SPANISH DISCONT THE Lake			•	(All
<u> </u>	PARIENTS	Godfrey	Parker		Sabell Salary	Jenkins
G	ICENST	180 Elizabeth Parker (Wil		rfield Street(Gary Indiana	46404
	DISPOSITION.	Burial DATE MOOTH BAY, VIAN);	cen Cemetery		Indiana
¥		September 3, 1986		zzell & Warner, Inc.		
<u> </u>	1	I and the first the tracks are second and the first the	STERIS OF	8/29/86.	M 21c	<u>u</u>
z sy	CENTIFIER	210 September 2		8/29/8	6 210 AT 2	2:38 P.
3ank		Dr. Diniel D. Thom	2293		Crown Point, Indiar	na ,46307
	CONVITONS	220	NAME OF THE PARTY OF		" SEP 2	SEP 2
le rue	WHICH GAVE REA 10: RAMPBATE: CAUSE STATES THE	PART (I) ascular coll			Und	letermined
*** · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	CAUTICAL		sclerotic hear	t & vascular dise		husen enset and fleeth
NAME OF THE PARTY	CAUSE	PART OTHER BIGHTCANT CONDITIONS - Conditions need below	d to dissert had not retented to become grown in PART I to		Authest	(See by Tee or the
		ACC., SUICIDE, HOM., UNDET. DATE OF INJURY IN	4. Om h HOUR OF BLURY	DESCRIBE HOW MUURY OCCURRED		lo .
Previolenal	NERAL NATUR	on PEHOHIG MISUSTIFEMEN 286 Natural 286	28e.	M 2M		·
Yes No	M Z	THURY AT WORK (Speedy You or Not PLACE OF HUURY-	Al hama, larm, street, feeting office hulding ste (fire	M: LOCATION Shett de a t. 3 is	CITY DA FOMB	TIATE